
P U B  M E N U

CHEESE PIZZA 

CHICKEN TENDERS 

CHICKEN WINGS 

FRENCH FRIES 

ONION RINGS 

CHICKEN TENDER & FRENCH FRIES 

GINGER ALE 

DIET COKE 

SPRITE 

COKE

$8.00
$7.50

$4.00

$5.00
$9.00

S O F T  D R I N K S  -  $ 2 . 0 0

A V A I L A B L E  C O N D I M E N T S

BUFFALO SAUCE - BLUE CHEESE DRESSING - RANCH DRESSING 

MARINARA SAUCE - BARBECUE SAUCE - HONEY MUSTARD - KETCHUP

$7.50

BAR FOOD




