PUB MENU

BAR FOOD

CHEESE PIZZA	\$8.00
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$7.50
CHICKEN WINGS	\$7.50
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.00
ONION RINGS	\$5.00
CHICKEN TENDER & FRENCH FRIES	\$9.00

AVAILABLE CONDIMENTS

BUFFALO SAUCE - BLUE CHEESE DRESSING - RANCH DRESSING MARINARA SAUCE - BARBECUE SAUCE - HONEY MUSTARD - KETCHUP

SOFT DRINKS - \$2.00

GINGER ALE
DIET COKE
SPRITE
COKE